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Rilda Canyon- 3/12/19 Meeting Attendees

OGMCOAL DNR <ogmcoal@utah.gov>

Steve Christensen <stevechristensen@utah.gov> Wed, Mar 13, 2019 at 9:12 AM

To: Dana Dean <danadean@utah.gov>, Priscilla Burton <priscillaburton@utah.gov>, Justin Eatchel <jeatchel@utah.gov>,
Todd Miller <toddmiller@utah.gov>, Jeff Salow <jsalow@fs.fed.us>, Keenan Storrar <kstorrar@utah.gov>, Dennis Oakley
<dennis.oakley@pacificorp.com>, Merrial Johansen <merrial@jandtengineering.com>, Craig Johansen
<craig@jandtengineering.com>, Kyle Ekker <kyle.ekker@ecso.utah.gov>, KC Savage <k.c.savage@ut.usda.gov>, Mat
Meccariello <mmeccariello@fs.fed.us>, darren olsen <dgolsen@fs.fed.us>, Jan Morse <janmorse@utah.gov>, Tom
Nicolaysen <tnicolaysen@utah.gov>, Katie Potter <kepotter@utah.gov>, Steve Fluke <stevefluke@utah.gov>, Karl
Houskeeper <karlhouskeeper@utah.gov>, Chuck Semborski <charles.semborski@pacificorp.com>, Scott Child
<scott.child@pacificorp.com>, "mglasson@blm.gov" <mglasson@blm.gov>, Don Stephens <dstephens@blm.gov>, Varian

Allen <vallen@fs.fed.us>, Daniel Luke <dluke@fs.fed.us>, Howard Tuttle <howard@jandtengineering.com>, Christine Belka

<cbelka@osmre.gov>, Alexis Long <along1@osmre.gov>, Howard Strand <hstrand@osmre.gov>, Thomas Medlin
<tmedlin@osmre.gov>, OGMCOAL DNR <ogmcoal@utah.gov>

Good morning,

| want to thank everyone for coming to the meeting yesterday and discussing the upcoming constsruciton season in Rilda
Canyon. As | mentioned yesterday, I've attached the sign-in sheet to facilitate communication going foward.

Thanks again for your participation yesterday.

Regards,
Steve

Steve Christensen

Utah Division of Qil, Gas and Mining
1594 W North Temple, Suite 1210
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116

(801) 538-5350
stevechristensen@utah.gov
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https://mail.google.com/mail/b/AH1rexRIFW9TkRPg6WXxhFyDnUA2AN7ZvHYa6GHe9F Vy8UTIXxSC/u/0?ik=b2057f09bc&view=pt&search=all&perm...
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Rilda Canyon 2019 Construction Season
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